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Well Name:   Wahlert 41-34

Report Printed:   5/21/2020www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123250050000
Surface Legal Location

NENE 34 7N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,735.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,745.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Mechanical Integrity Test
Secondary Job Type Start Date

2/18/2016
End Date

2/22/2016

TD:  6,958.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 5/21/2020 12:47:31 PM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

535.1

536.1

545.9

1,605.0

1,705.1

2,474.1

2,500.0

2,501.0

3,651.9

6,130.9

6,425.9

6,452.1

6,453.1

6,485.9

6,502.0

6,503.9

6,607.0

6,611.9

6,769.0

6,772.0

6,777.9

6,948.8

6,956.0

6,958.0

Formations

Pierre Aquifer,  
Original Hole

Niobrara, Origi…

Codell, Origina…

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,452.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,426.0 ftKB; 6,426.0-6,452.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 2,500.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 2,474.0 ftKB; 2,474.0-2,500.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (133 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 10.0-1,705.0 ftKB


